Approved Proposals

From 8/31/2015 - 9/17/2015

Change Course

Log Program
Number Code
8937- RIU 322
2015 (RIS 320)
9011-

2015 MTH 300

8951-

2015 WRT 440
RIU 454
Advanced

8938-  Obstetric-

2015 Gynecologic
Sonography
(RIS 454)

9077-

2015 BUS 301

9084-

2015 SOC 387

8775- WGS 395

2014 (WGS 300)

9020-

2015 MUS 121

8950-

2015 WRT 340

Program Changes

Title

Principles of Radiologic and
Imaging Sciences

Vector Analysis (Applied Analysis
1)

Advanced Drama Workshop

Advanced Obstetric- Gynecologic

Sonography (Obstetric-Gynecologic

RIS)

BUS 301 - International Business
and Culture

Sociology of Childhood

Women/Gender Studies Research
Methods

University Band

Intermediate Drama Workshop

College of Health Professions
Diagnostic Medical Sonography

Log
Number

8814-

Title

Diagnostic Medical Sonography - General

w

w

Credits

Details

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Preregs

Change Course Title

Drop Course

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Preregs,
Change Course Title

Change Course Usage

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Preregs

Change Course
Description

Drop Course

Details

Change Program



Log

Number Title
2014
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
History Department

Log .
Number Title
8939- .
2015 History
Writing Department

Log .
Number Title
8803- . . ..
2014 Writing - Creative Writing B.A.
Authors

Name

Alayont, Feryal alayontf@gvsu.edu
Battani, .
Marshall battanim@gvsu.edu
Clark, Patricia clarkp@qgvsu.edu
DeMuth,
Danielle demuthd@gvsu.edu

Martin, John  marjohnt@qgvsu.edu
Parker, Kelly  parkerk@gvsu.edu
Sanchez, Carol sanchezc@gvsu.edu
Shapiro
Shapin, shapiroc@gvsu.edu
Carolyn

Teft, Miriam  teftm@qvsu.edu

Email

Details

Requirements

Details

Change Program
Requirements

Details

Change Program
Electives
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